

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 727-728 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAXMI NARAIN SINHA (DEAD)

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,c/delay in filing substitution appln.

Date: 08/01/2007 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. R.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Two weeks' time more is granted, as prayed for, to file affidavit with

proof of dasti service.

List again on 14.2.2007.

(B. Sudheendra Kumar)

Registrar

rd