

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

IA 4-5/2008 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 727-728 OF 2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

LAXMI NARAIN SINHA (DEAD)
(With appln(s) for restoration)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/05/2009 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter with file on 6th July, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

*MG.